
March 29.03.2025 (Saturday) Orientation (New Admissions)

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL PATIALA
ANNUAL CALENDAR 2025-26

01.04.2025 (Tuesday) Summer Timings (7.45 am to 2.15 pm)
02.04.2025 (Wednesday) Commencement of Session(I-XII) 
04.04.2025 (Friday) Commencement of Session(KG)
05.04.2025 (Saturday) Special Assembly on Ram Navmi (by KG Teachers)
11.04.2025 (Friday) Special Assembly on Baisakhi(4-10)
13.04-17.04 AFS Exchange Program-Ajmer
18.04.2025 (Friday) KG Excursion 
19.04.2025 (Saturday) Std I-II Excursion 
22.04.2025 (Tuesday) Special Assembly on Earth day(KG-III)
24.04.2025 (Thursday) Special Assembly on National Telephone Day (4-12)
26.04.2025 (Saturday) Investiture / Scholar Badge Ceremony

PTM(Nur-III)
30.04.2025 (Wednesday) Spl assembly on Harry Potter Day (Nur-III)

Thanksgiving on Labor Day by Kindergarteners

APRIL

03.05.2025 (Saturday) KG Mothers' Day Celebration
07.05.2025 (Wednesday) Special Assembly on Mothers' Day(KG-III)
08.05.2025 (Thursday) Special Assembly on Rabindranath tagore Jayanti(4-12)
12.05 -17.05.2025 PERIODIC TEST-1 (III-X)/Unit Test-1 (XI-XII)
15.05.2025(Thursday) Special Assembly on Int'l day of Families(4-12)
16.05.2025 (Friday) KG Excursion / Guest Talk

17.05.2025 (Saturday) STD I-II Excursion to Post Office
22.05-25.05.2025 Annual Summer Trip(Std IV-X)
24.05.2025 (Saturday) PTM (IV-XII)
26.05-05.06.2025 SUMMER CAMP/ Teachers' Training Sessions

26.05-02.07.2025 SUMMER VACATION

M
AY

JU
NE SUMMER BREAK

02.07.2025 (Wednesday) Staff joins  after Summer break
03.07.2025 (Thursday) School Reopens after Summer Break
10.07.-17.07.2025  Van Mahotsav
08.07.2025 (Tuesday) Special Assembly on Global forgiveness Day(KG-III)
19.07.2025 (Saturday) Special Assembly on National Flag day(4-12)

PTM (Nur-III)/Guest Talk
23.07.2025 (Wednesday) Special Assembly on Kargil Vijay Diwas (KG-III)

24.07.2025 (Thursday) Special Assembly on Int'l Self Care Day(4-12)

29.07.2025 (Tuesday) Special Assembly on Int'l Tiger Day (KG-III)

JU
LY

13.08.2025 (Wednesday) Special Assembly on Janmashtami(Nur-III)
15.08.2025 (Thursday) Independence Day Celebration

19.08.2025 (Tuesday) I-II  Visit
21.08.2025 (Thursday) Special Assembly on Folklore Day (4-12)
27.08.2025 (Wednesday) Special Assembly on Ganesh Chaturthi (Nur-III)
23.08.2025 (Saturday) Guest Talk

AUGUST



05.09.2025 (Friday) Teachers' Day Celebration
06.09.2025 (Saturday) KG Grandparents' Day celebration

10.09.2025 (Wednesday) Special Assembly on Positive thinking Day (Nur-III)

11.09.2025 (Thursday) Special Assembly on Hindi Diwas (IV-XII)
08.09-20.09.2025 Mid-Term Exam (I-XII)
15.09.2025(Monday) Kindergartener's  Visit 
20.09.2025 (Saturday) PTM (NUR-III) /One Day trip for std 4-8
26.09.2025 (Friday) IEO
27.09.2025 (Saturday) PTM (IV-XII) /Std X Parents' orientation

One day trip for std 1-3
30.09.2025 (Tuesday) Special Assembly on Dussehra (KG-XII)

SE
PTEMBER

04.10.2025 (Saturday) Special Assembly on Indian Airforce Day (4-12)

04.10.2025 (Saturday)  Mid-Term PPTs Review with Principal Sir

08.10.2025 (Tuesday) Mid-Term PPTs will be sent to Delhi Office
11.10.2025 (Saturday) Anandotsav (III-IX & XI)
18.10.2025 (Saturday) Special Assembly on Diwali (Nur-III)/Social Outreach prg

Annual Science & Technology Exhibition
20.10 to 23.10.2025 Diwali Break
24.10.2025 (Friday) Guest Talk
25.10.2025 (Saturday) Inter Preschool Fashion show 

OCTOBER

01.11.2025 (Saturday) Special Assembly on Gurupurab (4-12)/Winter Timings (8.45-
3.00)

03.11 to 07.11.2025 AFS Exchange Program(Host)
07.11.2025 (Friday) Kindergartener's  Visit /Guest Talk
12.11.2025 (Wednesday) IMO/Special Assembly on World Kindness Day (Nur-III)
08.11-09.11.2025 (Sat-Sun) DPSP MUN
14.11.2025 Children's Day Celebration/Junior Sports Day
15.11.2025 (Saturday) Special Assembly on Birsa Munda Jayanti (4-12)

PTM(Nur-III)/Book Fair/Social Outreach prg
21.11.2025 (Friday) Career Counseling (IX-X)
22.11.2025(Saturday) Annual Sports Day (VI-XII)
26.11.2025 (Wednesday) Special Assembly on Thanksgiving  Day (Nur-III)
27.11-29.11 (Thu-Sat) Cambridge Assessment

NOVEM
BER

01.12-06.12.2025 PERIODIC TEST-2 (III-IX)/UT-2(XI)
01.12-12.12.2025 Pre-Boards1 (X & XII)
11.12.2025(Thursday) NSO
13.12 - 16.12.2025 WINTER TRIP(Std 6-12)
19.12.2025 (Friday) Kindergartener's  Visit /Social Outreach prg
20.12.2025 (Saturday) PTM(IV-XII)
21.12.2025 (Sunday) Annual Winter Carnival
23.12.2025 (Tuesday) Special Assembly on Veer Bal diwas (KG-XII)/Guest Talk

24.12.2025 (Wednesday) Special Assembly on Christmas (KG-XII)

25.12.2025-05.01.2026 WINTER BREAK

DECEM
BER

06.01.2026 School reopens after Winter Break
07.01-17.01.2026 Pre-Boards-2 (X, XII)
13.01.2026 (Tuesday) Lohri Celebration
18.01.2026 (Thursday) Special Assembly on National Youth Day (4-12)

JA
NUARY



21.01.2026 (Wednesday) Special Assembly on  Vasant Panchmi (Nur-III)
24.01.2026 (Saturday) Special Assembly on REPUBLIC DAY (IV-XII)/PTM(X,XII)
31.01.2026 (Saturday) Farewell XII/Guest Talk

JA
NUARY

07.02.2026 (Saturday) PTM ((NUR-III))/ Std X orientation/Ist set of Annual PPT review 
by Sir

11.02.2026 (Wednesday) Special Assembly on Shivratri (Nur-III)
Std I-II  Visit 

13.02.2026 (Friday) Kindergartener's  Visit /Guest Talk/First set of Annual PPTs to 
be sent to HO

19.02.2026 (Thursday) Special Assembly on Shivaji Jayanti (4-12)

21.02.2026 (Saturday) Cambridge Orientation & Cerificate Distribution
28.02.2026/ Saturday Kindergarten Graduation Day

FE
BRUARY

02.03-14.03.2026 Final Examination (I-IX & XI)
20.03.2026 (Friday) PTM (Nur-III)
21.03.2026 (Saturday) PTM (IV-IX & XI)
25.03.2026 (Wednesday) Annual PPTs Review with Principal Sir
26.03.2026 (Thursday) Annual PPTs will be sent to Delhi Office
28.03.2025 (Saturday) Orientation-New admissions
23.03-27.03.2026 (Mon-Fri) Teachers' Training Sessions/Induction Programs
30.03.2026-31.03.2026 Annual PPTs Review with Management

M
ARCH


